
Bella costa Ristorante
TAKE-OUT CATERING TRAYS

ENTREES

$75 

$75

FULL TRAYHALF TRAY

Chicken Bella Costa
Sautéed chicken with a creamy white wine sauce, fresh garlic 
and broccoli tossed with homemade rigatoni

Chicken Gorgonzola
Sautéed chicken with portabella mushrooms, artichokes, 
tomatoes and Gorgonzola cheese tossed with white wine and 
homemade rigatoni

Chef’s Chicken Special
Chicken sautéed with sun-dried tomatoes, red and green 
peppers, asparagus, broccoli, spinach, and garlic in a white 
wine sauce served over homemade pasta

Chicken Broccoli Alfredo
Homemade pappardelle alfredo with chicken & broccoli

Chicken Parmigiana
Veal Parmigiana
Eggplant Parmigiana 
Seafood Risotto 
Homemade Lasagna
Homemade Pasta
Homemade Meatballs
Roasted Vegetables
Garden Salad or Caesar Salad
LOAF OF BREAD $6 
PRICES LISTED ABOVE DO NOT INCLUDE TAXES OR 18% DELIVERY FEE

$75

$75
$105
$65

$105
$75
$60
$65
$40

$35

$75 $145

$145

$145

$145
$205
$125

$205
$145
$115

$125
$75

$65

$145


