

# BELLA COSTA RISTORANTE

## TAKE-OUT CATERING TRAYS

### ENTREES

### HALF TRAY   FULL TRAY

Chicken Bella Costa	\$75	\$145
Sautéed chicken with a creamy white wine sauce, fresh garlic and broccoli tossed with homemade rigatoni		
Chicken Gorgonzola	\$75	\$145
Sautéed chicken with portabella mushrooms, artichokes, tomatoes and Gorgonzola cheese tossed with white wine and homemade rigatoni		
Chef's Chicken Special	\$75	\$145
Chicken sautéed with sun-dried tomatoes, red and green peppers, asparagus, broccoli, spinach, and garlic in a white wine sauce served over homemade pasta		
Chicken Broccoli Alfredo	\$75	\$145
Homemade pappardelle alfredo with chicken & broccoli		
Chicken Parmigiana	\$75	\$145
Veal Parmigiana	\$105	\$205
Eggplant Parmigiana	\$65	\$125
Seafood Risotto	\$105	\$205
Homemade Lasagna	\$75	\$145
Homemade Pasta	\$60	\$115
Homemade Meatballs	\$65	\$125
Roasted Vegetables	\$40	\$75
Garden Salad or Caesar Salad	\$35	\$65
LOAF OF BREAD \$6		

PRICES LISTED ABOVE DO NOT INCLUDE TAXES OR 18% DELIVERY FEE